

Central City Water & Sewer
Contract 2012-3A: Distribution System Waterline to the Raw Water Pumping Station

TABULATION OF BIDS: Water Lines Contract

Bids Received: April 2, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

No.	BASE BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Horsley Construction, Inc. Hudson, KY		Abbico Contracting LLC Hudson, KY		Bobby Luttrell & Sons, LLC Dundee, KY		Twin States Utilities & Exc. Mt. Hermon, KY		Precision Utilities Bowling Green, KY	
			UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
01	8-inch Class 350 DIP Waterline	2,100 LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 24.15	\$ 50,715.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 117,600.00
02	8-inch Restraining Gaskets Class 350	12 EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00
03	Area 'C' Final Cleanup	2,100 LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,300.00
04	Steel, cased road bore; 18"cs/8"cr	110 LF	\$ 102.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 27,500.00
05	Cased, open cut road crossing (18" cs)	40 LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 4,920.00
06	10"x8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1 EA	\$2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,670.00	\$ 4,670.00
07	Air Release Valve & Box - Area C	2 EA	\$1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,990.00	\$ 3,980.00
08	8-inch Gate Valve & Box	1 EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,385.00	\$ 1,385.00
09	Large Flush Hydrant w/ Valve - Area C	1 EA	\$2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$4,215.00	\$ 4,215.00
Total Amount of Bid				\$ 71,120.00		\$ 75,400.00		\$ 86,415.00		\$ 116,890.00		\$ 171,770.00

No.	SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
01	8-inch Class 200 PVC C900 Waterline	1 LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00
02	Unclassified undercut, where ordered	1 CY	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
03	No. 57 Rock Refill, where Ordered	1 Ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
04	Class B Concrete Refill, where Ordered	1 CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
05	Additional Waterline Marker, as ordered	1 EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
06	Polyethylene Wrap of Ductile Iron Pipe	1 LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00

Engineer:
McGhee Engineering, Inc.
P. O. Box 267
Guthrie, Kentucky 42234
(270) 483-9985

Owner:
Central City Water & Sewer
P.O. Box 430
Central City, Kentucky 42330
(270) 754-3066